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Price
19.18 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.36% (-0.07)

US2256551092
CCAP

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

650 EUR

S&P 500

19.02 USD (2,300)
19.95 USD (200)
19.31 USD

19.55 USD

19.14 USD

19.25 USD
19.276751 USD
204,602
3,939,874.02
2,440

WKN: 225655109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2256551092&ID_NOTATION=281328775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2256551092&ID_NOTATION=281328775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=155475d85bb51c15af6d6de024159e7c4b0067e1a41246c02294fc7bf9db6ae4&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e89a4fd73fffb32d&time=1721377869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=137f0843d7690e6bce8c59fc07b0691a82bfb94bd7497cbd0cbf79307d39671e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12f905b9882980e1c&time=1721377869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbd2eb0e4e4560308efea8b4307001c7c169387fce2f617fa971c220f6e10117&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff47721f2c17a9325&time=1721377869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=396da93c549e1a5f288f0cfbaf887a68e3ff5951031a757faa0fca3f11a18197&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05049409009cc4220&time=1721377869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94951d7e9a8bbd8c333c2581d1f55dbb2b5e2dcad301756e5d506c44aad465d6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=934353bb14aa2b57d&time=1721377869&tool=RSC

CRESCENT CAPITAL BDC INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
19.18 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.36% (-0.07)

ISIN US2256551092
Symbol CCAP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 650 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.02 USD (2,300)
Ask (Ask size) 19.95 USD (200)
Open 19.31 USD
High 19.55 USD
Low 19.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.25 USD
VWAP 19.276751 USD
Volume (pcs) 204,602
Trading volume 3,939,874.02
Number of trades 2,440
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.64% +17.45% +1.48%
Perf (abs.) +2.45 +2.85 +0.28
Beta 0.36 0.58 0.41
Volatility 14.21 17.03 21.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 17.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 17.40 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 19.18 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:02 17.40 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:31 17.30 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:10 17.50 EUR

19.29 USD (174,004
18.95 USD (211,510
17.84 USD (162,610
17.12 USD (128,908
19.63 USD (2024/07/12
15.91 USD (2024/02/08
19.63 USD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.03 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
3.94 2,440
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281328775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969258

CRESCENT CAPITAL BDC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRESCENT

Crescent Capital BDC, Inc.

Contact Details
CRESCENT CAPITAL BDC

Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 2000 11100
90025 Los Angeles

Telefon: +1 (310) 235-5900
Fax: -
E-mail: bdcir@crescentcap.com
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